## **EMILY POGANY**

Phone: (732) 841-5396 • emily.pogany@gmail.com

## Experience

06/2013	<b>DIGITAL THUNDERDOME</b> , Los Angeles, CA <i>Key Makeup Artist</i> "Monumental"
01/2013	<b>WARNER MUSIC GROUP</b> , Westlake Village, CA <i>Key Makeup Artist</i> Music Video, DEVICE
10/2012	<b>CRASH FILMS, INC.</b> , Los Angeles, CA <i>Key Makeup Artist</i> "Lust"
07/2012 - 12/2012	<b>THE JEFF PROBST SHOW</b> , Hollywood, CA Makeup Artist
03/2009 - 04/2011	<b>THE HARDY SHOW, LLC,</b> Scotch Plains, NJ & Cameron, NC <i>Publicist</i>
12/2007	ABRAMS ARTISTS AGENCY, New York, NY Casting Intern
06/07 - 08/07	SUNSHINE, SACHS AND ASSOCIATES, New York, NY PR Intern

## Education

06/09 - 08/09	MAKE-UP DESIGNORY, Soho, New York
	Graduate, Journeyman Make-up Artistry Program 400 hour program
	Compilation of Beauty and Character makeup
08/04 - 05/09	
	UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
	College of Fine Arts, Tucson, AZ
	Bachelor of Arts in Media Arts, May 2009
	Minor in Judaic Studies

## Additional

Proficient in Microsoft Word, Excel, Power Point Proficient knowledge of Internet Explorer Experience with EP Scheduling and Budgeting Experience with CisionPoint Conversational Hebrew Qualified in Beauty and Character Makeup